RALLY DE INVIERNO 2021 AUTO
PLANILLA DE TIEMPOS INDIVIDUALES 1
SANCHEZ ZINNY FERNANDO
PRUEBA LARGADA LLEGADA OFICIAL TIEMPO PENALIDAD
CH:1 10:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:00.00 no paso 500
CP:1 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:43.00 no paso 500
CP:2 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:30.00 no paso 500
CP:3 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:43.00 no paso 500
CP:4 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:04.00 no paso 500
CP:5 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:46.00 no paso 500
CP:6 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:29.00 no paso 500
CP:7 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:29.00 no paso 500
CP:8 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:10:50.00 no paso 500
CP:9 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:41.00 no paso 500
CP:10 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:31.00 no paso 500
CP:11 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:45.00 no paso 500
CP:12 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:01.00 no paso 500
CP:13 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:45.00 no paso 500
CP:14 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:29.00 no paso 500
CP:15 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:28.00 no paso 500
CP:16 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:10:50.00 no paso 500
CP:17 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:42.00 no paso 500
CP:18 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:31.00 no paso 500
CP:19 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:44.00 no paso 500
CP:20 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:00.00 no paso 500
CP:21 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:44.00 no paso 500
CP:22 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:30.00 no paso 500
CP:23 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:27.00 no paso 500
CH:2 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 no paso 500
CP:24 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:42.00 no paso 500
CP:25 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:31.00 no paso 500
CP:26 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:44.00 no paso 500
CP:27 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:00.00 no paso 500
CP:28 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:44.00 no paso 500
CP:29 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:30.00 no paso 500
CP:30 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:27.00 no paso 500
CP:31 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:10:50.00 no paso 500
CP:32 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:41.00 no paso 500
CP:33 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:31.00 no paso 500
CP:34 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:45.00 no paso 500
CP:35 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:01.00 no paso 500
CP:36 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:45.00 no paso 500
CP:37 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:29.00 no paso 500
CP:38 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:28.00 no paso 500
CP:39 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:10:50.00 no paso 500
CP:40 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:43.00 no paso 500
CP:41 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:30.00 no paso 500
CP:42 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:43.00 no paso 500
CP:43 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:04.00 no paso 500
CP:44 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:46.00 no paso 500
CP:45 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:29.00 no paso 500
CP:46 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:29.00 no paso 500
DESC 1 0
DESC 2 0
DESC 3 0
DESC 4 0
DESC 5 0
TOTAL 24000
PROMEDIO 500.000




RALLY DE INVIERNO 2021 AUTO
PLANILLA DE TIEMPOS INDIVIDUALES 2
REPETTI HERNAN
PRUEBA LARGADA LLEGADA OFICIAL TIEMPO PENALIDAD
CH:1 10:00:15.00 10:01:14.48 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.48 -52
CP:1 10:01:14.48 10:02:19.67 00:00:43.00 00:01:05.19 100
CP:2 10:02:19.67 10:03:05.19 00:00:30.00 00:00:45.52 100
CP:3 10:03:05.19 10:03:58.02 00:00:43.00 00:00:52.83 100
CP:4 10:03:58.02 10:05:10.51 00:01:04.00 00:01:12.49 100
CP:5 10:05:10.51 10:06:06.92 00:00:46.00 00:00:56.41 100
CP:6 10:06:06.92 10:06:43.61 00:00:29.00 00:00:36.69 100
CP:7 10:06:43.61 10:07:12.06 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.45 -55
CP:8 10:07:12.06 10:18:02.10 00:10:50.00 00:10:50.04 4
CP:9 10:18:02.10 10:18:55.06 00:00:41.00 00:00:52.96 100
CP:10 10:18:55.06 10:19:38.90 00:00:31.00 00:00:43.84 100
CP:11 10:19:38.90 10:20:29.20 00:00:45.00 00:00:50.30 100
CP:12 10:20:29.20 10:22:24.34 00:01:01.00 00:01:55.14 100
CP:13 10:22:24.34 10:23:34.29 00:00:45.00 00:01:09.95 100
CP:14 10:23:34.29 10:24:14.74 00:00:29.00 00:00:40.45 100
CP:15 10:24:14.74 10:24:43.50 00:00:28.00 00:00:28.76 76
CP:16 10:24:43.50 00:00:00.00 00:10:50.00 no paso 500
CP:17 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:42.00 no paso 500
CP:18 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:31.00 no paso 500
CP:19 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:44.00 no paso 500
CP:20 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:00.00 no paso 500
CP:21 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:44.00 no paso 500
CP:22 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:30.00 no paso 500
CP:23 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:27.00 no paso 500
CH:2 10:01:14.48 00:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 no paso 500
CP:24 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:42.00 no paso 500
CP:25 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:31.00 no paso 500
CP:26 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:44.00 no paso 500
CP:27 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:00.00 no paso 500
CP:28 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:44.00 no paso 500
CP:29 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:30.00 no paso 500
CP:30 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:27.00 no paso 500
CP:31 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:10:50.00 no paso 500
CP:32 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:41.00 no paso 500
CP:33 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:31.00 no paso 500
CP:34 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:45.00 no paso 500
CP:35 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:01.00 no paso 500
CP:36 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:45.00 no paso 500
CP:37 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:29.00 no paso 500
CP:38 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:28.00 no paso 500
CP:39 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:10:50.00 no paso 500
CP:40 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:43.00 no paso 500
CP:41 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:30.00 no paso 500
CP:42 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:43.00 no paso 500
CP:43 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:04.00 no paso 500
CP:44 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:46.00 no paso 500
CP:45 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:29.00 no paso 500
CP:46 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:29.00 no paso 500
DESC 1 0
DESC 2 0
DESC 3 0
DESC 4 0
DESC 5 0
TOTAL 17387
PROMEDIO 362.229




RALLY DE INVIERNO 2021 AUTO
PLANILLA DE TIEMPOS INDIVIDUALES 3
PENONE DANIEL
PRUEBA LARGADA LLEGADA OFICIAL TIEMPO PENALIDAD
CH:1 10:00:30.00 10:01:29.81 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.81 -19
CP:1 10:01:29.81 10:02:12.70 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.89 -11
CP:2 10:02:12.70 10:02:42.54 00:00:30.00 00:00:29.84 -16
CP:3 10:02:42.54 10:03:25.51 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.97 -3
CP:4 10:03:25.51 10:04:29.32 00:01:04.00 00:01:03.81 -19
CP:5 10:04:29.32 10:05:15.34 00:00:46.00 00:00:46.02 2
CP:6 10:05:15.34 10:05:44.40 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.06 6
CP:7 10:05:44.40 10:06:13.25 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.85 -15
CP:8 10:06:13.25 10:17:03.08 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.83 -17
CP:9 10:17:03.08 10:17:44.06 00:00:41.00 00:00:40.98 -2
CP:10 10:17:44.06 10:18:14.97 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.91 -9
CP:11 10:18:14.97 10:18:59.88 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.91 -9
CP:12 10:18:59.88 10:20:00.84 00:01:01.00 00:01:00.96 -4
CP:13 10:20:00.84 10:20:45.80 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.96 -4
CP:14 10:20:45.80 10:21:14.87 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.07 7
CP:15 10:21:14.87 10:21:42.76 00:00:28.00 00:00:27.89 -11
CP:16 10:21:42.76 10:32:32.63 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.87 -13
CP:17 10:32:32.63 10:33:14.68 00:00:42.00 00:00:42.05 5
CP:18 10:33:14.68 10:33:45.77 00:00:31.00 00:00:31.09 9
CP:19 10:33:45.77 10:34:29.79 00:00:44.00 00:00:44.02 2
CP:20 10:34:29.79 10:35:29.70 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.91 -9
CP:21 10:35:29.70 10:36:13.69 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.99 -1
CP:22 10:36:13.69 10:36:43.65 00:00:30.00 00:00:29.96 -4
CP:23 10:36:43.65 10:37:10.52 00:00:27.00 00:00:26.87 -13
CH:2 10:01:29.81 11:01:29.76 01:00:00.00 00:59:59.95 -5
CP:24 11:01:29.76 11:02:11.80 00:00:42.00 00:00:42.04 4
CP:25 11:02:11.80 11:02:42.72 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.92 -8
CP:26 11:02:42.72 11:03:26.77 00:00:44.00 00:00:44.05 5
CP:27 11:03:26.77 11:04:26.58 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.81 -19
CP:28 11:04:26.58 11:05:10.61 00:00:44.00 00:00:44.03 3
CP:29 11:05:10.61 11:05:40.56 00:00:30.00 00:00:29.95 -5
CP:30 11:05:40.56 11:06:07.53 00:00:27.00 00:00:26.97 -3
CP:31 11:06:07.53 11:16:57.49 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.96 -4
CP:32 11:16:57.49 11:17:38.47 00:00:41.00 00:00:40.98 -2
CP:33 11:17:38.47 11:18:09.44 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.97 -3
CP:34 11:18:09.44 11:18:54.50 00:00:45.00 00:00:45.06 6
CP:35 11:18:54.50 11:19:55.53 00:01:01.00 00:01:01.03 3
CP:36 11:19:55.53 11:20:40.54 00:00:45.00 00:00:45.01 1
CP:37 11:20:40.54 11:21:09.55 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.01 1
CP:38 11:21:09.55 11:21:37.44 00:00:28.00 00:00:27.89 -11
CP:39 11:21:37.44 11:32:27.45 00:10:50.00 00:10:50.01 1
CP:40 11:32:27.45 11:33:10.42 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.97 -3
CP:41 11:33:10.42 11:33:40.34 00:00:30.00 00:00:29.92 -8
CP:42 11:33:40.34 11:34:23.33 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.99 -1
CP:43 11:34:23.33 11:35:27.30 00:01:04.00 00:01:03.97 -3
CP:44 11:35:27.30 11:36:13.35 00:00:46.00 00:00:46.05 5
CP:45 11:36:13.35 11:36:42.35 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.00 0
CP:46 11:36:42.35 11:37:11.41 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.06 6
DESC 1 0
DESC 2 0
DESC 3 0
DESC 4 0
DESC 5 0
TOTAL 320
PROMEDIO 6.667




RALLY DE INVIERNO 2021 AUTO
PLANILLA DE TIEMPOS INDIVIDUALES 4
ARGUELLES LUCAS
PRUEBA LARGADA LLEGADA OFICIAL TIEMPO PENALIDAD
CH:1 10:00:45.00 10:01:44.33 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.33 -67
CP:1 10:01:44.33 10:02:27.39 00:00:43.00 00:00:43.06 6
CP:2 10:02:27.39 10:02:57.20 00:00:30.00 00:00:29.81 -19
CP:3 10:02:57.20 10:03:40.26 00:00:43.00 00:00:43.06 6
CP:4 10:03:40.26 10:04:44.38 00:01:04.00 00:01:04.12 12
CP:5 10:04:44.38 10:05:30.34 00:00:46.00 00:00:45.96 -4
CP:6 10:05:30.34 10:05:59.61 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.27 27
CP:7 10:05:59.61 10:06:28.45 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.84 -16
CP:8 10:06:28.45 10:17:18.53 00:10:50.00 00:10:50.08 8
CP:9 10:17:18.53 10:17:59.39 00:00:41.00 00:00:40.86 -14
CP:10 10:17:59.39 10:18:30.57 00:00:31.00 00:00:31.18 18
CP:11 10:18:30.57 10:19:15.43 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.86 -14
CP:12 10:19:15.43 10:20:16.54 00:01:01.00 00:01:01.11 11
CP:13 10:20:16.54 10:21:01.49 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.95 -5
CP:14 10:21:01.49 10:21:30.50 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.01 1
CP:15 10:21:30.50 10:21:58.46 00:00:28.00 00:00:27.96 -4
CP:16 10:21:58.46 10:32:48.49 00:10:50.00 00:10:50.03 3
CP:17 10:32:48.49 10:33:30.56 00:00:42.00 00:00:42.07 7
CP:18 10:33:30.56 10:34:01.54 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.98 -2
CP:19 10:34:01.54 10:34:45.54 00:00:44.00 00:00:44.00 0
CP:20 10:34:45.54 10:35:45.65 00:01:00.00 00:01:00.11 11
CP:21 10:35:45.65 10:36:29.55 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.90 -10
CP:22 10:36:29.55 10:36:59.65 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.10 10
CP:23 10:36:59.65 10:37:26.60 00:00:27.00 00:00:26.95 -5
CH:2 10:01:44.33 11:01:44.30 01:00:00.00 00:59:59.97 -3
CP:24 11:01:44.30 11:02:26.25 00:00:42.00 00:00:41.95 -5
CP:25 11:02:26.25 11:02:57.40 00:00:31.00 00:00:31.15 15
CP:26 11:02:57.40 11:03:41.33 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.93 -7
CP:27 11:03:41.33 11:04:41.40 00:01:00.00 00:01:00.07 7
CP:28 11:04:41.40 11:05:25.31 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.91 -9
CP:29 11:05:25.31 11:05:55.41 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.10 10
CP:30 11:05:55.41 11:06:22.34 00:00:27.00 00:00:26.93 -7
CP:31 11:06:22.34 11:17:12.36 00:10:50.00 00:10:50.02 2
CP:32 11:17:12.36 11:17:53.40 00:00:41.00 00:00:41.04 4
CP:33 11:17:53.40 11:18:24.46 00:00:31.00 00:00:31.06 6
CP:34 11:18:24.46 11:19:09.41 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.95 -5
CP:35 11:19:09.41 11:20:10.44 00:01:01.00 00:01:01.03 3
CP:36 11:20:10.44 11:20:55.37 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.93 -7
CP:37 11:20:55.37 11:21:24.55 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.18 18
CP:38 11:21:24.55 11:21:52.43 00:00:28.00 00:00:27.88 -12
CP:39 11:21:52.43 11:32:42.53 00:10:50.00 00:10:50.10 10
CP:40 11:32:42.53 11:33:25.44 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.91 -9
CP:41 11:33:25.44 11:33:55.52 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.08 8
CP:42 11:33:55.52 11:34:38.52 00:00:43.00 00:00:43.00 0
CP:43 11:34:38.52 11:35:42.58 00:01:04.00 00:01:04.06 6
CP:44 11:35:42.58 11:36:28.59 00:00:46.00 00:00:46.01 1
CP:45 11:36:28.59 11:36:57.77 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.18 18
CP:46 11:36:57.77 11:37:26.69 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.92 -8
DESC 1 0
DESC 2 0
DESC 3 0
DESC 4 0
DESC 5 0
TOTAL 460
PROMEDIO 9.583




RALLY DE INVIERNO 2021 AUTO
PLANILLA DE TIEMPOS INDIVIDUALES 5
TONCONOGY MARGARITA
PRUEBA LARGADA LLEGADA OFICIAL TIEMPO PENALIDAD
CH:1 10:01:00.00 10:01:59.91 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.91 -9
CP:1 10:01:59.91 10:02:42.72 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.81 -19
CP:2 10:02:42.72 10:03:12.74 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.02 2
CP:3 10:03:12.74 10:03:55.84 00:00:43.00 00:00:43.10 10
CP:4 10:03:59.21 10:05:03.31 00:01:04.00 00:01:04.10 10
CP:5 10:05:03.31 10:05:49.31 00:00:46.00 00:00:46.00 0
CP:6 10:05:49.31 10:06:18.42 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.11 11
CP:7 10:06:18.42 10:06:47.48 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.06 6
CP:8 10:06:47.48 10:17:37.30 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.82 -18
CP:9 10:17:37.30 10:18:18.23 00:00:41.00 00:00:40.93 -7
CP:10 10:18:18.23 10:18:48.97 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.74 -26
CP:11 10:18:48.97 10:19:33.86 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.89 -11
CP:12 10:19:33.86 10:20:34.92 00:01:01.00 00:01:01.06 6
CP:13 10:20:34.92 10:21:19.82 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.90 -10
CP:14 10:21:19.82 10:21:48.98 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.16 16
CP:15 10:21:48.98 10:22:16.88 00:00:28.00 00:00:27.90 -10
CP:16 10:22:16.88 10:33:06.67 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.79 -21
CP:17 10:33:06.67 10:33:48.48 00:00:42.00 00:00:41.81 -19
CP:18 10:33:48.48 10:34:19.36 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.88 -12
CP:19 10:34:19.36 10:35:03.33 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.97 -3
CP:20 10:35:03.33 10:36:03.12 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.79 -21
CP:21 10:36:03.12 10:36:47.02 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.90 -10
CP:22 10:36:47.02 10:37:16.99 00:00:30.00 00:00:29.97 -3
CP:23 10:37:16.99 10:37:43.71 00:00:27.00 00:00:26.72 -28
CH:2 10:01:59.91 11:01:59.90 01:00:00.00 00:59:59.99 -1
CP:24 11:01:59.90 11:02:41.70 00:00:42.00 00:00:41.80 -20
CP:25 11:02:41.70 11:03:12.48 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.78 -22
CP:26 11:03:12.48 11:03:56.52 00:00:44.00 00:00:44.04 4
CP:27 11:03:56.52 11:04:56.62 00:01:00.00 00:01:00.10 10
CP:28 11:04:56.62 11:05:40.60 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.98 -2
CP:29 11:05:40.60 11:06:10.33 00:00:30.00 00:00:29.73 -27
CP:30 11:06:10.33 11:06:37.47 00:00:27.00 00:00:27.14 14
CP:31 11:06:37.47 11:17:27.39 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.92 -8
CP:32 11:17:27.39 11:18:08.21 00:00:41.00 00:00:40.82 -18
CP:33 11:18:08.21 11:18:39.26 00:00:31.00 00:00:31.05 5
CP:34 11:18:39.26 11:19:24.38 00:00:45.00 00:00:45.12 12
CP:35 11:19:24.38 11:20:25.25 00:01:01.00 00:01:00.87 -13
CP:36 11:20:25.25 11:21:10.25 00:00:45.00 00:00:45.00 0
CP:37 11:21:10.25 11:21:39.21 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.96 -4
CP:38 11:21:39.21 11:22:07.20 00:00:28.00 00:00:27.99 -1
CP:39 11:22:07.20 11:32:57.08 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.88 -12
CP:40 11:32:57.08 11:33:40.09 00:00:43.00 00:00:43.01 1
CP:41 11:33:40.09 11:34:10.35 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.26 26
CP:42 11:34:10.35 11:34:53.25 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.90 -10
CP:43 11:34:53.25 11:35:57.18 00:01:04.00 00:01:03.93 -7
CP:44 11:35:57.18 11:36:43.02 00:00:46.00 00:00:45.84 -16
CP:45 11:36:43.02 11:37:12.12 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.10 10
CP:46 11:37:12.12 11:37:41.28 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.16 16
DESC 1 0
DESC 2 0
DESC 3 0
DESC 4 0
DESC 5 0
TOTAL 547
PROMEDIO 11.396




RALLY DE INVIERNO 2021 AUTO
PLANILLA DE TIEMPOS INDIVIDUALES 6
CLARAMUNT DANIEL
PRUEBA LARGADA LLEGADA OFICIAL TIEMPO PENALIDAD
CH:1 10:01:15.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:00.00 no paso 500
CP:1 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:43.00 no paso 500
CP:2 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:30.00 no paso 500
CP:3 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:43.00 no paso 500
CP:4 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:04.00 no paso 500
CP:5 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:46.00 no paso 500
CP:6 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:29.00 no paso 500
CP:7 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:29.00 no paso 500
CP:8 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:10:50.00 no paso 500
CP:9 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:41.00 no paso 500
CP:10 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:31.00 no paso 500
CP:11 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:45.00 no paso 500
CP:12 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:01.00 no paso 500
CP:13 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:45.00 no paso 500
CP:14 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:29.00 no paso 500
CP:15 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:28.00 no paso 500
CP:16 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:10:50.00 no paso 500
CP:17 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:42.00 no paso 500
CP:18 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:31.00 no paso 500
CP:19 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:44.00 no paso 500
CP:20 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:00.00 no paso 500
CP:21 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:44.00 no paso 500
CP:22 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:30.00 no paso 500
CP:23 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:27.00 no paso 500
CH:2 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 no paso 500
CP:24 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:42.00 no paso 500
CP:25 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:31.00 no paso 500
CP:26 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:44.00 no paso 500
CP:27 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:00.00 no paso 500
CP:28 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:44.00 no paso 500
CP:29 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:30.00 no paso 500
CP:30 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:27.00 no paso 500
CP:31 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:10:50.00 no paso 500
CP:32 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:41.00 no paso 500
CP:33 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:31.00 no paso 500
CP:34 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:45.00 no paso 500
CP:35 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:01.00 no paso 500
CP:36 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:45.00 no paso 500
CP:37 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:29.00 no paso 500
CP:38 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:28.00 no paso 500
CP:39 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:10:50.00 no paso 500
CP:40 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:43.00 no paso 500
CP:41 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:30.00 no paso 500
CP:42 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:43.00 no paso 500
CP:43 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:04.00 no paso 500
CP:44 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:46.00 no paso 500
CP:45 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:29.00 no paso 500
CP:46 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:29.00 no paso 500
DESC 1 0
DESC 2 0
DESC 3 0
DESC 4 0
DESC 5 0
TOTAL 24000
PROMEDIO 500.000




RALLY DE INVIERNO 2021 AUTO
PLANILLA DE TIEMPOS INDIVIDUALES 7
GONZALEZ RODOLFO
PRUEBA LARGADA LLEGADA OFICIAL TIEMPO PENALIDAD
CH:1 10:01:30.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:00.00 no paso 500
CP:1 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:43.00 no paso 500
CP:2 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:30.00 no paso 500
CP:3 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:43.00 no paso 500
CP:4 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:04.00 no paso 500
CP:5 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:46.00 no paso 500
CP:6 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:29.00 no paso 500
CP:7 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:29.00 no paso 500
CP:8 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:10:50.00 no paso 500
CP:9 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:41.00 no paso 500
CP:10 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:31.00 no paso 500
CP:11 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:45.00 no paso 500
CP:12 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:01.00 no paso 500
CP:13 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:45.00 no paso 500
CP:14 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:29.00 no paso 500
CP:15 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:28.00 no paso 500
CP:16 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:10:50.00 no paso 500
CP:17 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:42.00 no paso 500
CP:18 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:31.00 no paso 500
CP:19 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:44.00 no paso 500
CP:20 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:00.00 no paso 500
CP:21 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:44.00 no paso 500
CP:22 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:30.00 no paso 500
CP:23 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:27.00 no paso 500
CH:2 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 no paso 500
CP:24 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:42.00 no paso 500
CP:25 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:31.00 no paso 500
CP:26 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:44.00 no paso 500
CP:27 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:00.00 no paso 500
CP:28 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:44.00 no paso 500
CP:29 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:30.00 no paso 500
CP:30 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:27.00 no paso 500
CP:31 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:10:50.00 no paso 500
CP:32 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:41.00 no paso 500
CP:33 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:31.00 no paso 500
CP:34 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:45.00 no paso 500
CP:35 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:01.00 no paso 500
CP:36 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:45.00 no paso 500
CP:37 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:29.00 no paso 500
CP:38 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:28.00 no paso 500
CP:39 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:10:50.00 no paso 500
CP:40 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:43.00 no paso 500
CP:41 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:30.00 no paso 500
CP:42 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:43.00 no paso 500
CP:43 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:04.00 no paso 500
CP:44 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:46.00 no paso 500
CP:45 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:29.00 no paso 500
CP:46 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:29.00 no paso 500
DESC 1 0
DESC 2 0
DESC 3 0
DESC 4 0
DESC 5 0
TOTAL 24000
PROMEDIO 500.000




RALLY DE INVIERNO 2021 AUTO
PLANILLA DE TIEMPOS INDIVIDUALES 8
IRURZUM IGNACIO
PRUEBA LARGADA LLEGADA OFICIAL TIEMPO PENALIDAD
CH:1 10:01:45.00 10:02:44.58 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.58 -42
CP:1 10:02:44.58 10:03:27.38 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.80 -20
CP:2 10:03:27.38 10:03:57.53 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.15 15
CP:3 10:03:57.53 10:04:40.78 00:00:43.00 00:00:43.25 25
CP:4 10:04:40.78 10:05:44.78 00:01:04.00 00:01:04.00 0
CP:5 10:05:44.78 10:06:30.77 00:00:46.00 00:00:45.99 -1
CP:6 10:06:30.77 10:07:00.58 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.81 81
CP:7 10:07:00.58 10:07:29.66 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.08 8
CP:8 10:07:29.66 10:18:19.06 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.40 -60
CP:9 10:18:19.06 10:19:00.22 00:00:41.00 00:00:41.16 16
CP:10 10:19:00.22 10:19:31.10 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.88 -12
CP:11 10:19:31.10 10:20:16.46 00:00:45.00 00:00:45.36 36
CP:12 10:20:16.46 10:21:17.25 00:01:01.00 00:01:00.79 -21
CP:13 10:21:17.25 10:22:02.18 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.93 -7
CP:14 10:22:02.18 10:22:31.36 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.18 18
CP:15 10:22:31.36 10:22:59.06 00:00:28.00 00:00:27.70 -30
CP:16 10:22:59.06 10:33:49.16 00:10:50.00 00:10:50.10 10
CP:17 10:33:49.16 10:34:31.04 00:00:42.00 00:00:41.88 -12
CP:18 10:34:31.04 10:35:02.02 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.98 -2
CP:19 10:35:02.02 10:35:46.01 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.99 -1
CP:20 10:35:46.01 10:36:46.11 00:01:00.00 00:01:00.10 10
CP:21 10:36:46.11 10:37:30.27 00:00:44.00 00:00:44.16 16
CP:22 10:37:30.27 10:38:00.41 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.14 14
CP:23 10:38:00.41 10:38:27.27 00:00:27.00 00:00:26.86 -14
CH:2 10:02:44.58 11:02:44.71 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.13 13
CP:24 11:02:44.71 11:03:26.69 00:00:42.00 00:00:41.98 -2
CP:25 11:03:26.69 11:03:58.40 00:00:31.00 00:00:31.71 71
CP:26 11:03:58.40 11:04:42.15 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.75 -25
CP:27 11:04:42.15 11:05:43.06 00:01:00.00 00:01:00.91 91
CP:28 11:05:43.06 11:06:26.66 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.60 -40
CP:29 11:06:26.66 11:06:56.98 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.32 32
CP:30 11:06:56.98 11:07:23.77 00:00:27.00 00:00:26.79 -21
CP:31 11:07:23.77 11:18:13.63 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.86 -14
CP:32 11:18:13.63 11:18:54.75 00:00:41.00 00:00:41.12 12
CP:33 11:18:54.75 11:19:25.22 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.47 -53
CP:34 11:19:25.22 11:20:10.32 00:00:45.00 00:00:45.10 10
CP:35 11:20:10.32 11:21:11.02 00:01:01.00 00:01:00.70 -30
CP:36 11:21:11.02 11:21:55.30 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.28 -72
CP:37 11:21:55.30 11:22:24.86 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.56 56
CP:38 11:22:24.86 11:22:52.39 00:00:28.00 00:00:27.53 -47
CP:39 11:22:52.39 11:33:42.20 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.81 -19
CP:40 11:33:42.20 11:34:24.59 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.39 -61
CP:41 11:34:24.59 11:34:54.51 00:00:30.00 00:00:29.92 -8
CP:42 11:34:54.51 11:35:37.13 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.62 -38
CP:43 11:35:37.13 11:36:41.44 00:01:04.00 00:01:04.31 31
CP:44 11:36:41.44 11:37:27.47 00:00:46.00 00:00:46.03 3
CP:45 11:37:27.47 11:37:56.44 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.97 -3
CP:46 11:37:56.44 11:38:25.32 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.88 -12
DESC 1 0
DESC 2 0
DESC 3 0
DESC 4 0
DESC 5 0
TOTAL 1235
PROMEDIO 25.729




RALLY DE INVIERNO 2021 AUTO
PLANILLA DE TIEMPOS INDIVIDUALES 9
SCHVARTZMAN MARTIN
PRUEBA LARGADA LLEGADA OFICIAL TIEMPO PENALIDAD
CH:1 10:02:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:00.00 no paso 500
CP:1 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:43.00 no paso 500
CP:2 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:30.00 no paso 500
CP:3 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:43.00 no paso 500
CP:4 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:04.00 no paso 500
CP:5 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:46.00 no paso 500
CP:6 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:29.00 no paso 500
CP:7 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:29.00 no paso 500
CP:8 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:10:50.00 no paso 500
CP:9 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:41.00 no paso 500
CP:10 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:31.00 no paso 500
CP:11 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:45.00 no paso 500
CP:12 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:01.00 no paso 500
CP:13 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:45.00 no paso 500
CP:14 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:29.00 no paso 500
CP:15 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:28.00 no paso 500
CP:16 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:10:50.00 no paso 500
CP:17 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:42.00 no paso 500
CP:18 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:31.00 no paso 500
CP:19 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:44.00 no paso 500
CP:20 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:00.00 no paso 500
CP:21 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:44.00 no paso 500
CP:22 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:30.00 no paso 500
CP:23 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:27.00 no paso 500
CH:2 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 no paso 500
CP:24 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:42.00 no paso 500
CP:25 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:31.00 no paso 500
CP:26 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:44.00 no paso 500
CP:27 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:00.00 no paso 500
CP:28 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:44.00 no paso 500
CP:29 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:30.00 no paso 500
CP:30 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:27.00 no paso 500
CP:31 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:10:50.00 no paso 500
CP:32 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:41.00 no paso 500
CP:33 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:31.00 no paso 500
CP:34 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:45.00 no paso 500
CP:35 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:01.00 no paso 500
CP:36 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:45.00 no paso 500
CP:37 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:29.00 no paso 500
CP:38 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:28.00 no paso 500
CP:39 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:10:50.00 no paso 500
CP:40 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:43.00 no paso 500
CP:41 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:30.00 no paso 500
CP:42 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:43.00 no paso 500
CP:43 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:01:04.00 no paso 500
CP:44 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:46.00 no paso 500
CP:45 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:29.00 no paso 500
CP:46 00:00:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:00:29.00 no paso 500
DESC 1 0
DESC 2 0
DESC 3 0
DESC 4 0
DESC 5 0
TOTAL 24000
PROMEDIO 500.000




RALLY DE INVIERNO 2021 AUTO
PLANILLA DE TIEMPOS INDIVIDUALES 10
PERCOSSI PAULA
PRUEBA LARGADA LLEGADA OFICIAL TIEMPO PENALIDAD
CH:1 10:02:15.00 10:03:14.79 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.79 -21
CP:1 10:03:14.79 10:03:58.47 00:00:43.00 00:00:43.68 68
CP:2 10:03:58.47 10:04:28.47 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.00 0
CP:3 10:04:28.47 10:05:11.87 00:00:43.00 00:00:43.40 40
CP:4 10:05:11.87 10:06:16.06 00:01:04.00 00:01:04.19 19
CP:5 10:06:16.06 10:07:02.32 00:00:46.00 00:00:46.26 26
CP:6 10:07:02.32 10:07:31.78 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.46 46
CP:7 10:07:31.78 10:08:00.44 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.66 -34
CP:8 10:08:00.44 10:18:50.61 00:10:50.00 00:10:50.17 17
CP:9 10:18:50.61 10:19:31.84 00:00:41.00 00:00:41.23 23
CP:10 10:19:31.84 10:20:02.81 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.97 -3
CP:11 10:20:02.81 10:20:47.55 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.74 -26
CP:12 10:20:47.55 10:21:48.32 00:01:01.00 00:01:00.77 -23
CP:13 10:21:48.32 10:22:33.05 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.73 -27
CP:14 10:22:33.05 10:23:02.06 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.01 1
CP:15 10:23:02.06 10:23:31.08 00:00:28.00 00:00:29.02 100
CP:16 10:23:31.08 10:34:20.61 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.53 -47
CP:17 10:34:20.61 10:35:02.75 00:00:42.00 00:00:42.14 14
CP:18 10:35:02.75 10:35:33.75 00:00:31.00 00:00:31.00 0
CP:19 10:35:33.75 10:36:18.08 00:00:44.00 00:00:44.33 33
CP:20 10:36:18.08 10:37:17.82 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.74 -26
CP:21 10:37:17.82 10:38:02.12 00:00:44.00 00:00:44.30 30
CP:22 10:38:02.12 10:38:31.76 00:00:30.00 00:00:29.64 -36
CP:23 10:38:31.76 10:38:58.61 00:00:27.00 00:00:26.85 -15
CH:2 10:03:14.79 11:03:14.89 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.10 10
CP:24 11:03:14.89 11:03:56.75 00:00:42.00 00:00:41.86 -14
CP:25 11:03:56.75 11:04:27.93 00:00:31.00 00:00:31.18 18
CP:26 11:04:27.93 11:05:11.64 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.71 -29
CP:27 11:05:11.64 11:06:11.65 00:01:00.00 00:01:00.01 1
CP:28 11:06:11.65 11:06:55.81 00:00:44.00 00:00:44.16 16
CP:29 11:06:55.81 11:07:25.85 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.04 4
CP:30 11:07:25.85 11:07:52.52 00:00:27.00 00:00:26.67 -33
CP:31 11:07:52.52 11:18:42.48 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.96 -4
CP:32 11:18:42.48 11:19:23.39 00:00:41.00 00:00:40.91 -9
CP:33 11:19:23.39 11:19:54.47 00:00:31.00 00:00:31.08 8
CP:34 11:19:54.47 11:20:39.55 00:00:45.00 00:00:45.08 8
CP:35 11:20:39.55 11:21:40.62 00:01:01.00 00:01:01.07 7
CP:36 11:21:40.62 11:22:25.69 00:00:45.00 00:00:45.07 7
CP:37 11:22:25.69 11:22:54.80 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.11 11
CP:38 11:22:54.80 11:23:22.59 00:00:28.00 00:00:27.79 -21
CP:39 11:23:22.59 11:34:12.83 00:10:50.00 00:10:50.24 24
CP:40 11:34:12.83 11:34:55.95 00:00:43.00 00:00:43.12 12
CP:41 11:34:55.95 11:35:25.74 00:00:30.00 00:00:29.79 -21
CP:42 11:35:25.74 11:36:08.50 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.76 -24
CP:43 11:36:08.50 11:37:12.14 00:01:04.00 00:01:03.64 -36
CP:44 11:37:12.14 11:37:58.14 00:00:46.00 00:00:46.00 0
CP:45 11:37:58.14 11:38:27.52 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.38 38
CP:46 11:38:27.52 11:38:56.69 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.17 17
DESC 1 0
DESC 2 0
DESC 3 0
DESC 4 0
DESC 5 0
TOTAL 1047
PROMEDIO 21.813




RALLY DE INVIERNO 2021 AUTO
PLANILLA DE TIEMPOS INDIVIDUALES 11
ARGUELLES MARCELO
PRUEBA LARGADA LLEGADA OFICIAL TIEMPO PENALIDAD
CH:1 10:02:30.00 10:03:30.24 00:01:00.00 00:01:00.24 24
CP:1 10:03:30.24 10:04:13.03 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.79 -21
CP:2 10:04:13.03 10:04:43.13 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.10 10
CP:3 10:04:43.13 10:05:25.96 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.83 -17
CP:4 10:05:25.96 10:06:29.79 00:01:04.00 00:01:03.83 -17
CP:5 10:06:29.79 10:07:15.52 00:00:46.00 00:00:45.73 -27
CP:6 10:07:15.52 10:07:44.52 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.00 0
CP:7 10:07:44.52 10:08:13.07 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.55 -45
CP:8 10:08:13.07 10:19:02.98 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.91 -9
CP:9 10:19:02.98 10:19:44.01 00:00:41.00 00:00:41.03 3
CP:10 10:19:44.01 10:20:14.81 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.80 -20
CP:11 10:20:14.81 10:20:59.31 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.50 -50
CP:12 10:20:59.31 10:21:59.83 00:01:01.00 00:01:00.52 -48
CP:13 10:21:59.83 10:22:45.16 00:00:45.00 00:00:45.33 33
CP:14 10:22:45.16 10:23:14.24 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.08 8
CP:15 10:23:14.24 10:23:42.09 00:00:28.00 00:00:27.85 -15
CP:16 10:23:42.09 10:34:31.94 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.85 -15
CP:17 10:34:31.94 10:35:13.83 00:00:42.00 00:00:41.89 -11
CP:18 10:35:13.83 10:35:44.54 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.71 -29
CP:19 10:35:44.54 10:36:28.16 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.62 -38
CP:20 10:36:28.16 10:37:28.04 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.88 -12
CP:21 10:37:28.04 10:38:12.02 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.98 -2
CP:22 10:38:12.02 10:38:42.04 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.02 2
CP:23 10:38:42.04 10:39:08.34 00:00:27.00 00:00:26.30 -70
CH:2 10:03:30.24 11:03:30.24 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 0
CP:24 11:03:30.24 11:04:12.10 00:00:42.00 00:00:41.86 -14
CP:25 11:04:12.10 11:04:42.78 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.68 -32
CP:26 11:04:42.78 11:05:26.32 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.54 -46
CP:27 11:05:26.32 11:06:25.79 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.47 -53
CP:28 11:06:25.79 11:07:09.45 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.66 -34
CP:29 11:07:09.45 11:07:39.26 00:00:30.00 00:00:29.81 -19
CP:30 11:07:39.26 11:08:06.02 00:00:27.00 00:00:26.76 -24
CP:31 11:08:06.02 11:18:55.85 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.83 -17
CP:32 11:18:55.85 11:19:36.46 00:00:41.00 00:00:40.61 -39
CP:33 11:19:36.46 11:20:07.04 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.58 -42
CP:34 11:20:07.04 11:20:51.72 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.68 -32
CP:35 11:20:51.72 11:21:52.34 00:01:01.00 00:01:00.62 -38
CP:36 11:21:52.34 11:22:37.18 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.84 -16
CP:37 11:22:37.18 11:23:06.48 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.30 30
CP:38 11:23:06.48 11:23:32.56 00:00:28.00 00:00:26.08 -100
CP:39 11:23:32.56 11:34:24.74 00:10:50.00 00:10:52.18 100
CP:40 11:34:24.74 11:35:07.42 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.68 -32
CP:41 11:35:07.42 11:35:37.43 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.01 1
CP:42 11:35:37.43 11:36:19.96 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.53 -47
CP:43 11:36:19.96 11:37:22.92 00:01:04.00 00:01:02.96 -100
CP:44 11:37:22.92 11:38:08.53 00:00:46.00 00:00:45.61 -39
CP:45 11:38:08.53 11:38:38.15 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.62 62
CP:46 11:38:38.15 11:39:06.82 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.67 -33
DESC 1 0
DESC 2 0
DESC 3 0
DESC 4 0
DESC 5 0
TOTAL 1476
PROMEDIO 30.750




RALLY DE INVIERNO 2021 AUTO
PLANILLA DE TIEMPOS INDIVIDUALES 12
EREJOMOVICH DANIEL
PRUEBA LARGADA LLEGADA OFICIAL TIEMPO PENALIDAD
CH:1 10:02:45.00 10:03:44.98 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.98 -2
CP:1 10:03:44.98 10:04:27.92 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.94 -6
CP:2 10:04:27.92 10:04:57.94 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.02 2
CP:3 10:04:57.94 10:05:40.89 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.95 -5
CP:4 10:05:40.89 10:06:44.88 00:01:04.00 00:01:03.99 -1
CP:5 10:06:44.88 10:07:30.89 00:00:46.00 00:00:46.01 1
CP:6 10:07:30.89 10:07:59.91 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.02 2
CP:7 10:07:59.91 10:08:28.81 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.90 -10
CP:8 10:08:28.81 10:19:18.81 00:10:50.00 00:10:50.00 0
CP:9 10:19:18.81 10:19:59.75 00:00:41.00 00:00:40.94 -6
CP:10 10:19:59.75 10:20:30.78 00:00:31.00 00:00:31.03 3
CP:11 10:20:30.78 10:21:15.79 00:00:45.00 00:00:45.01 1
CP:12 10:21:15.79 10:22:16.73 00:01:01.00 00:01:00.94 -6
CP:13 10:22:16.73 10:23:01.77 00:00:45.00 00:00:45.04 4
CP:14 10:23:01.77 10:23:30.78 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.01 1
CP:15 10:23:30.78 10:23:58.71 00:00:28.00 00:00:27.93 -7
CP:16 10:23:58.71 10:34:48.70 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.99 -1
CP:17 10:34:48.70 10:35:30.73 00:00:42.00 00:00:42.03 3
CP:18 10:35:30.73 10:36:01.77 00:00:31.00 00:00:31.04 4
CP:19 10:36:01.77 10:36:45.80 00:00:44.00 00:00:44.03 3
CP:20 10:36:45.80 10:37:45.82 00:01:00.00 00:01:00.02 2
CP:21 10:37:45.82 10:38:29.80 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.98 -2
CP:22 10:38:29.80 10:38:59.84 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.04 4
CP:23 10:38:59.84 10:39:26.73 00:00:27.00 00:00:26.89 -11
CH:2 10:03:44.98 11:03:44.93 01:00:00.00 00:59:59.95 -5
CP:24 11:03:44.93 11:04:26.91 00:00:42.00 00:00:41.98 -2
CP:25 11:04:26.91 11:04:57.90 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.99 -1
CP:26 11:04:57.90 11:05:41.97 00:00:44.00 00:00:44.07 7
CP:27 11:05:41.97 11:06:42.01 00:01:00.00 00:01:00.04 4
CP:28 11:06:42.01 11:07:25.99 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.98 -2
CP:29 11:07:25.99 11:07:56.01 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.02 2
CP:30 11:07:56.01 11:08:22.96 00:00:27.00 00:00:26.95 -5
CP:31 11:08:22.96 11:19:12.97 00:10:50.00 00:10:50.01 1
CP:32 11:19:12.97 11:19:53.95 00:00:41.00 00:00:40.98 -2
CP:33 11:19:53.95 11:20:24.96 00:00:31.00 00:00:31.01 1
CP:34 11:20:24.96 11:21:10.00 00:00:45.00 00:00:45.04 4
CP:35 11:21:10.00 11:22:11.00 00:01:01.00 00:01:01.00 0
CP:36 11:22:11.00 11:22:56.01 00:00:45.00 00:00:45.01 1
CP:37 11:22:56.01 11:23:25.06 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.05 5
CP:38 11:23:25.06 11:23:53.00 00:00:28.00 00:00:27.94 -6
CP:39 11:23:53.00 11:34:42.98 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.98 -2
CP:40 11:34:42.98 11:35:25.97 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.99 -1
CP:41 11:35:25.97 11:35:55.97 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.00 0
CP:42 11:35:55.97 11:36:38.99 00:00:43.00 00:00:43.02 2
CP:43 11:36:38.99 11:37:43.01 00:01:04.00 00:01:04.02 2
CP:44 11:37:43.01 11:38:29.02 00:00:46.00 00:00:46.01 1
CP:45 11:38:29.02 11:38:58.03 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.01 1
CP:46 11:38:58.03 11:39:27.13 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.10 10
DESC 1 0
DESC 2 0
DESC 3 0
DESC 4 0
DESC 5 0
TOTAL 154
PROMEDIO 3.208




RALLY DE INVIERNO 2021 AUTO
PLANILLA DE TIEMPOS INDIVIDUALES 13
FINESCHI OSCAR
PRUEBA LARGADA LLEGADA OFICIAL TIEMPO PENALIDAD
CH:1 10:03:00.00 10:04:00.85 00:01:00.00 00:01:00.85 85
CP:1 10:04:00.85 10:04:43.97 00:00:43.00 00:00:43.12 12
CP:2 10:04:43.97 10:05:14.06 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.09 9
CP:3 10:05:14.06 10:05:57.40 00:00:43.00 00:00:43.34 34
CP:4 10:05:57.40 10:06:59.40 00:01:04.00 00:01:02.00 -100
CP:5 10:06:59.40 10:07:46.75 00:00:46.00 00:00:47.35 100
CP:6 10:07:46.75 10:08:16.03 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.28 28
CP:7 10:08:16.03 10:08:45.16 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.13 13
CP:8 10:08:45.16 10:19:35.39 00:10:50.00 00:10:50.23 23
CP:9 10:19:35.39 10:20:17.33 00:00:41.00 00:00:41.94 94
CP:10 10:20:17.33 10:20:47.66 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.33 -67
CP:11 10:20:47.66 10:21:31.71 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.05 -95
CP:12 10:21:31.71 10:22:32.57 00:01:01.00 00:01:00.86 -14
CP:13 10:22:32.57 10:23:18.35 00:00:45.00 00:00:45.78 78
CP:14 10:23:18.35 10:23:47.71 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.36 36
CP:15 10:23:47.71 10:24:14.82 00:00:28.00 00:00:27.11 -89
CP:16 10:24:14.82 10:35:04.73 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.91 -9
CP:17 10:35:04.73 10:35:45.67 00:00:42.00 00:00:40.94 -100
CP:18 10:35:45.67 10:36:17.76 00:00:31.00 00:00:32.09 100
CP:19 10:36:17.76 10:37:01.08 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.32 -68
CP:20 10:37:01.08 10:38:01.22 00:01:00.00 00:01:00.14 14
CP:21 10:38:01.22 10:38:45.27 00:00:44.00 00:00:44.05 5
CP:22 10:38:45.27 10:39:15.42 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.15 15
CP:23 10:39:15.42 10:39:43.00 00:00:27.00 00:00:27.58 58
CH:2 10:04:00.85 11:04:00.61 01:00:00.00 00:59:59.76 -24
CP:24 11:04:00.61 11:04:42.77 00:00:42.00 00:00:42.16 16
CP:25 11:04:42.77 11:05:13.53 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.76 -24
CP:26 11:05:13.53 11:05:57.46 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.93 -7
CP:27 11:05:57.46 11:06:57.44 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.98 -2
CP:28 11:06:57.44 11:07:41.26 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.82 -18
CP:29 11:07:41.26 11:08:10.76 00:00:30.00 00:00:29.50 -50
CP:30 11:08:10.76 11:08:36.54 00:00:27.00 00:00:25.78 -100
CP:31 11:08:36.54 11:19:26.92 00:10:50.00 00:10:50.38 38
CP:32 11:19:26.92 11:20:07.00 00:00:41.00 00:00:40.08 -92
CP:33 11:20:07.00 11:20:37.55 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.55 -45
CP:34 11:20:37.55 11:21:20.60 00:00:45.00 00:00:43.05 -100
CP:35 11:21:20.60 11:22:27.09 00:01:01.00 00:01:06.49 100
CP:36 11:22:27.09 11:23:11.93 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.84 -16
CP:37 11:23:11.93 11:23:40.87 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.94 -6
CP:38 11:23:40.87 11:24:08.59 00:00:28.00 00:00:27.72 -28
CP:39 11:24:08.59 11:34:58.84 00:10:50.00 00:10:50.25 25
CP:40 11:34:58.84 11:35:41.08 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.24 -76
CP:41 11:35:41.08 11:36:11.63 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.55 55
CP:42 11:36:11.63 11:36:53.62 00:00:43.00 00:00:41.99 -100
CP:43 11:36:53.62 11:37:58.10 00:01:04.00 00:01:04.48 48
CP:44 11:37:58.10 11:38:43.74 00:00:46.00 00:00:45.64 -36
CP:45 11:38:43.74 11:39:13.06 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.32 32
CP:46 11:39:13.06 11:39:41.91 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.85 -15
DESC 1 0
DESC 2 0
DESC 3 0
DESC 4 0
DESC 5 0
TOTAL 2299
PROMEDIO 47.896




RALLY DE INVIERNO 2021 AUTO
PLANILLA DE TIEMPOS INDIVIDUALES 14
OSITIANSKY MARIO
PRUEBA LARGADA LLEGADA OFICIAL TIEMPO PENALIDAD
CH:1 10:03:15.00 10:04:14.92 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.92 -8
CP:1 10:04:14.92 10:04:57.55 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.63 -37
CP:2 10:04:57.55 10:05:27.03 00:00:30.00 00:00:29.48 -52
CP:3 10:05:27.03 10:06:10.00 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.97 -3
CP:4 10:06:10.00 10:07:13.85 00:01:04.00 00:01:03.85 -15
CP:5 10:07:13.85 10:07:59.74 00:00:46.00 00:00:45.89 -11
CP:6 10:07:59.74 10:08:29.26 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.52 52
CP:7 10:08:29.26 10:08:57.90 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.64 -36
CP:8 10:08:57.90 10:19:47.64 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.74 -26
CP:9 10:19:47.64 10:20:28.46 00:00:41.00 00:00:40.82 -18
CP:10 10:20:28.46 10:20:59.13 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.67 -33
CP:11 10:20:59.13 10:21:43.73 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.60 -40
CP:12 10:21:43.73 10:22:44.21 00:01:01.00 00:01:00.48 -52
CP:13 10:22:44.21 10:23:29.16 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.95 -5
CP:14 10:23:29.16 10:23:58.57 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.41 41
CP:15 10:23:58.57 10:24:26.85 00:00:28.00 00:00:28.28 28
CP:16 10:24:26.85 10:35:16.29 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.44 -56
CP:17 10:35:16.29 10:35:58.05 00:00:42.00 00:00:41.76 -24
CP:18 10:35:58.05 10:36:28.95 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.90 -10
CP:19 10:36:28.95 10:37:12.74 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.79 -21
CP:20 10:37:12.74 10:38:12.44 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.70 -30
CP:21 10:38:12.44 10:38:56.37 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.93 -7
CP:22 10:38:56.37 10:39:26.61 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.24 24
CP:23 10:39:26.61 10:39:53.77 00:00:27.00 00:00:27.16 16
CH:2 10:04:14.92 11:04:14.74 01:00:00.00 00:59:59.82 -18
CP:24 11:04:14.74 11:04:56.40 00:00:42.00 00:00:41.66 -34
CP:25 11:04:56.40 11:05:27.32 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.92 -8
CP:26 11:05:27.32 11:06:10.96 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.64 -36
CP:27 11:06:10.96 11:07:10.95 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.99 -1
CP:28 11:07:10.95 11:07:54.83 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.88 -12
CP:29 11:07:54.83 11:08:25.23 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.40 40
CP:30 11:08:25.23 11:08:52.21 00:00:27.00 00:00:26.98 -2
CP:31 11:08:52.21 11:19:41.84 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.63 -37
CP:32 11:19:41.84 11:20:22.45 00:00:41.00 00:00:40.61 -39
CP:33 11:20:22.45 11:20:53.26 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.81 -19
CP:34 11:20:53.26 11:21:37.76 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.50 -50
CP:35 11:21:37.76 11:22:38.74 00:01:01.00 00:01:00.98 -2
CP:36 11:22:38.74 11:23:23.30 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.56 -44
CP:37 11:23:23.30 11:23:52.30 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.00 0
CP:38 11:23:52.30 11:24:18.61 00:00:28.00 00:00:26.31 -100
CP:39 11:24:18.61 11:35:09.71 00:10:50.00 00:10:51.10 100
CP:40 11:35:09.71 11:35:52.32 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.61 -39
CP:41 11:35:52.32 11:36:22.59 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.27 27
CP:42 11:36:22.59 11:37:05.37 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.78 -22
CP:43 11:37:05.37 11:38:09.24 00:01:04.00 00:01:03.87 -13
CP:44 11:38:09.24 11:38:54.99 00:00:46.00 00:00:45.75 -25
CP:45 11:38:54.99 11:39:24.17 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.18 18
CP:46 11:39:24.17 11:39:53.12 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.95 -5
DESC 1 0
DESC 2 0
DESC 3 0
DESC 4 0
DESC 5 0
TOTAL 1336
PROMEDIO 27.833




RALLY DE INVIERNO 2021 AUTO
PLANILLA DE TIEMPOS INDIVIDUALES 15
VICINI FERNANDO
PRUEBA LARGADA LLEGADA OFICIAL TIEMPO PENALIDAD
CH:1 10:03:30.00 10:04:29.76 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.76 -24
CP:1 10:04:29.76 10:05:12.71 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.95 -5
CP:2 10:05:12.71 10:05:42.59 00:00:30.00 00:00:29.88 -12
CP:3 10:05:42.59 10:06:25.25 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.66 -34
CP:4 10:06:25.25 10:07:28.76 00:01:04.00 00:01:03.51 -49
CP:5 10:07:28.76 10:08:14.66 00:00:46.00 00:00:45.90 -10
CP:6 10:08:14.66 10:08:43.60 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.94 -6
CP:7 10:08:43.60 10:09:12.20 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.60 -40
CP:8 10:09:12.20 10:20:01.95 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.75 -25
CP:9 10:20:01.95 10:20:42.69 00:00:41.00 00:00:40.74 -26
CP:10 10:20:42.69 10:21:13.59 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.90 -10
CP:11 10:21:13.59 10:21:58.20 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.61 -39
CP:12 10:21:58.20 10:22:57.98 00:01:01.00 00:00:59.78 -100
CP:13 10:22:57.98 10:23:42.94 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.96 -4
CP:14 10:23:42.94 10:24:11.99 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.05 5
CP:15 10:24:11.99 10:24:39.72 00:00:28.00 00:00:27.73 -27
CP:16 10:24:39.72 10:35:29.22 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.50 -50
CP:17 10:35:29.22 10:36:10.89 00:00:42.00 00:00:41.67 -33
CP:18 10:36:10.89 10:36:41.67 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.78 -22
CP:19 10:36:41.67 10:37:25.49 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.82 -18
CP:20 10:37:25.49 10:38:25.35 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.86 -14
CP:21 10:38:25.35 10:39:09.32 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.97 -3
CP:22 10:39:09.32 10:39:39.47 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.15 15
CP:23 10:39:39.47 10:40:06.33 00:00:27.00 00:00:26.86 -14
CH:2 10:04:29.76 11:04:29.63 01:00:00.00 00:59:59.87 -13
CP:24 11:04:29.63 11:05:11.36 00:00:42.00 00:00:41.73 -27
CP:25 11:05:11.36 11:05:42.18 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.82 -18
CP:26 11:05:42.18 11:06:26.16 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.98 -2
CP:27 11:06:26.16 11:07:25.92 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.76 -24
CP:28 11:07:25.92 11:08:09.76 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.84 -16
CP:29 11:08:09.76 11:08:39.64 00:00:30.00 00:00:29.88 -12
CP:30 11:08:39.64 11:09:06.51 00:00:27.00 00:00:26.87 -13
CP:31 11:09:06.51 11:19:56.42 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.91 -9
CP:32 11:19:56.42 11:20:37.07 00:00:41.00 00:00:40.65 -35
CP:33 11:20:37.07 11:21:08.04 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.97 -3
CP:34 11:21:08.04 11:21:52.90 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.86 -14
CP:35 11:21:52.90 11:22:53.82 00:01:01.00 00:01:00.92 -8
CP:36 11:22:53.82 11:23:38.55 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.73 -27
CP:37 11:23:38.55 11:24:07.83 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.28 28
CP:38 11:24:07.83 11:24:34.35 00:00:28.00 00:00:26.52 -100
CP:39 11:24:34.35 11:35:25.58 00:10:50.00 00:10:51.23 100
CP:40 11:35:25.58 11:36:08.64 00:00:43.00 00:00:43.06 6
CP:41 11:36:08.64 11:36:38.60 00:00:30.00 00:00:29.96 -4
CP:42 11:36:38.60 11:37:21.41 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.81 -19
CP:43 11:37:21.41 11:38:25.46 00:01:04.00 00:01:04.05 5
CP:44 11:38:25.46 11:39:11.14 00:00:46.00 00:00:45.68 -32
CP:45 11:39:11.14 11:39:40.51 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.37 37
CP:46 11:39:40.51 11:40:09.27 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.76 -24
DESC 1 0
DESC 2 0
DESC 3 0
DESC 4 0
DESC 5 0
TOTAL 1161
PROMEDIO 24.188




RALLY DE INVIERNO 2021 AUTO
PLANILLA DE TIEMPOS INDIVIDUALES 16
GIOIA FERNANDO
PRUEBA LARGADA LLEGADA OFICIAL TIEMPO PENALIDAD
CH:1 10:03:45.00 10:04:45.14 00:01:00.00 00:01:00.14 14
CP:1 10:04:45.14 10:05:27.97 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.83 -17
CP:2 10:05:27.97 10:05:57.92 00:00:30.00 00:00:29.95 -5
CP:3 10:05:57.92 10:06:40.79 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.87 -13
CP:4 10:06:40.79 10:07:44.82 00:01:04.00 00:01:04.03 3
CP:5 10:07:44.82 10:08:30.74 00:00:46.00 00:00:45.92 -8
CP:6 10:08:30.74 10:08:59.83 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.09 9
CP:7 10:08:59.83 10:09:28.68 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.85 -15
CP:8 10:09:28.68 10:20:18.57 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.89 -11
CP:9 10:20:18.57 10:20:59.60 00:00:41.00 00:00:41.03 3
CP:10 10:20:59.60 10:21:30.36 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.76 -24
CP:11 10:21:30.36 10:22:15.63 00:00:45.00 00:00:45.27 27
CP:12 10:22:15.63 10:23:16.62 00:01:01.00 00:01:00.99 -1
CP:13 10:23:16.62 10:24:01.41 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.79 -21
CP:14 10:24:01.41 10:24:30.48 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.07 7
CP:15 10:24:30.48 10:24:58.23 00:00:28.00 00:00:27.75 -25
CP:16 10:24:58.23 10:35:48.33 00:10:50.00 00:10:50.10 10
CP:17 10:35:48.33 10:36:30.79 00:00:42.00 00:00:42.46 46
CP:18 10:36:30.79 10:37:01.31 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.52 -48
CP:19 10:37:01.31 10:37:45.28 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.97 -3
CP:20 10:37:45.28 10:38:44.98 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.70 -30
CP:21 10:38:44.98 10:39:28.74 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.76 -24
CP:22 10:39:28.74 10:39:58.74 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.00 0
CP:23 10:39:58.74 10:40:25.48 00:00:27.00 00:00:26.74 -26
CH:2 10:04:45.14 11:04:45.08 01:00:00.00 00:59:59.94 -6
CP:24 11:04:45.08 11:05:27.00 00:00:42.00 00:00:41.92 -8
CP:25 11:05:27.00 11:05:58.16 00:00:31.00 00:00:31.16 16
CP:26 11:05:58.16 11:06:41.93 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.77 -23
CP:27 11:06:41.93 11:07:41.79 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.86 -14
CP:28 11:07:41.79 11:08:25.49 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.70 -30
CP:29 11:08:25.49 11:08:55.54 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.05 5
CP:30 11:08:55.54 11:09:22.40 00:00:27.00 00:00:26.86 -14
CP:31 11:09:22.40 11:20:12.11 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.71 -29
CP:32 11:20:12.11 11:20:52.78 00:00:41.00 00:00:40.67 -33
CP:33 11:20:52.78 11:21:23.61 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.83 -17
CP:34 11:21:23.61 11:22:08.65 00:00:45.00 00:00:45.04 4
CP:35 11:22:08.65 11:23:09.52 00:01:01.00 00:01:00.87 -13
CP:36 11:23:09.52 11:23:54.36 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.84 -16
CP:37 11:23:54.36 11:24:23.39 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.03 3
CP:38 11:24:23.39 11:24:50.95 00:00:28.00 00:00:27.56 -44
CP:39 11:24:50.95 11:35:40.80 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.85 -15
CP:40 11:35:40.80 11:36:23.69 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.89 -11
CP:41 11:36:23.69 11:36:53.83 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.14 14
CP:42 11:36:53.83 11:37:36.63 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.80 -20
CP:43 11:37:36.63 11:38:40.52 00:01:04.00 00:01:03.89 -11
CP:44 11:38:40.52 11:39:26.51 00:00:46.00 00:00:45.99 -1
CP:45 11:39:26.51 11:39:55.58 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.07 7
CP:46 11:39:55.58 11:40:24.70 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.12 12
DESC 1 0
DESC 2 0
DESC 3 0
DESC 4 0
DESC 5 0
TOTAL 756
PROMEDIO 15.750




RALLY DE INVIERNO 2021 AUTO
PLANILLA DE TIEMPOS INDIVIDUALES 17
CHARNAS LEONARDO
PRUEBA LARGADA LLEGADA OFICIAL TIEMPO PENALIDAD
CH:1 10:04:00.00 10:05:00.69 00:01:00.00 00:01:00.69 69
CP:1 10:05:00.69 10:05:44.14 00:00:43.00 00:00:43.45 45
CP:2 10:05:44.14 10:06:14.39 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.25 25
CP:3 10:06:14.39 10:06:57.37 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.98 -2
CP:4 10:06:57.37 10:08:00.62 00:01:04.00 00:01:03.25 -75
CP:5 10:08:00.62 10:08:46.20 00:00:46.00 00:00:45.58 -42
CP:6 10:08:46.20 10:09:14.70 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.50 -50
CP:7 10:09:14.70 10:09:43.72 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.02 2
CP:8 10:09:43.72 10:20:33.04 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.32 -68
CP:9 10:20:33.04 10:21:14.22 00:00:41.00 00:00:41.18 18
CP:10 10:21:14.22 10:21:44.74 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.52 -48
CP:11 10:21:44.74 10:22:29.04 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.30 -70
CP:12 10:22:29.04 10:23:29.72 00:01:01.00 00:01:00.68 -32
CP:13 10:23:29.72 10:24:14.74 00:00:45.00 00:00:45.02 2
CP:14 10:24:14.74 10:24:43.00 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.26 -74
CP:15 10:24:43.00 10:25:11.04 00:00:28.00 00:00:28.04 4
CP:16 10:25:11.04 10:35:59.36 00:10:50.00 00:10:48.32 -100
CP:17 10:35:59.36 10:36:42.26 00:00:42.00 00:00:42.90 90
CP:18 10:36:42.26 10:37:12.66 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.40 -60
CP:19 10:37:12.66 10:37:56.28 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.62 -38
CP:20 10:37:56.28 10:38:55.87 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.59 -41
CP:21 10:38:55.87 10:39:39.48 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.61 -39
CP:22 10:39:39.48 10:40:08.99 00:00:30.00 00:00:29.51 -49
CP:23 10:40:08.99 10:40:35.72 00:00:27.00 00:00:26.73 -27
CH:2 10:05:00.69 11:04:57.88 01:00:00.00 00:59:57.19 -100
CP:24 11:04:57.88 11:05:41.27 00:00:42.00 00:00:43.39 100
CP:25 11:05:41.27 11:06:24.44 00:00:31.00 00:00:43.17 100
CP:26 11:06:24.44 11:07:09.88 00:00:44.00 00:00:45.44 100
CP:27 11:07:09.88 11:07:51.58 00:01:00.00 00:00:41.70 -100
CP:28 11:07:51.58 11:08:37.18 00:00:44.00 00:00:45.60 100
CP:29 11:08:37.18 11:09:10.11 00:00:30.00 00:00:32.93 100
CP:30 11:09:10.11 11:09:35.76 00:00:27.00 00:00:25.65 -100
CP:31 11:09:35.76 11:20:27.73 00:10:50.00 00:10:51.97 100
CP:32 11:20:27.73 11:21:08.58 00:00:41.00 00:00:40.85 -15
CP:33 11:21:08.58 11:21:38.70 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.12 -88
CP:34 11:21:38.70 11:22:23.53 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.83 -17
CP:35 11:22:23.53 11:23:23.91 00:01:01.00 00:01:00.38 -62
CP:36 11:23:23.91 11:24:08.54 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.63 -37
CP:37 11:24:08.54 11:24:37.29 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.75 -25
CP:38 11:24:37.29 11:25:01.26 00:00:28.00 00:00:23.97 -100
CP:39 11:25:01.26 11:35:54.75 00:10:50.00 00:10:53.49 100
CP:40 11:35:54.75 11:36:37.43 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.68 -32
CP:41 11:36:37.43 11:37:07.18 00:00:30.00 00:00:29.75 -25
CP:42 11:37:07.18 11:37:49.89 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.71 -29
CP:43 11:37:49.89 11:38:53.25 00:01:04.00 00:01:03.36 -64
CP:44 11:38:53.25 11:39:38.93 00:00:46.00 00:00:45.68 -32
CP:45 11:39:38.93 11:40:07.74 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.81 -19
CP:46 11:40:07.74 11:40:36.91 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.17 17
DESC 1 0
DESC 2 0
DESC 3 0
DESC 4 0
DESC 5 0
TOTAL 2632
PROMEDIO 54.833




RALLY DE INVIERNO 2021 AUTO
PLANILLA DE TIEMPOS INDIVIDUALES 18
ZERBINI LUIS
PRUEBA LARGADA LLEGADA OFICIAL TIEMPO PENALIDAD
CH:1 10:04:15.00 10:05:14.90 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.90 -10
CP:1 10:05:14.90 10:05:57.90 00:00:43.00 00:00:43.00 0
CP:2 10:05:57.90 10:06:27.89 00:00:30.00 00:00:29.99 -1
CP:3 10:06:27.89 10:07:10.89 00:00:43.00 00:00:43.00 0
CP:4 10:07:10.89 10:08:14.92 00:01:04.00 00:01:04.03 3
CP:5 10:08:14.92 10:09:00.85 00:00:46.00 00:00:45.93 -7
CP:6 10:09:00.85 10:09:29.84 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.99 -1
CP:7 10:09:29.84 10:09:58.83 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.99 -1
CP:8 10:09:58.83 10:20:48.93 00:10:50.00 00:10:50.10 10
CP:9 10:20:48.93 10:21:29.96 00:00:41.00 00:00:41.03 3
CP:10 10:21:29.96 10:22:01.01 00:00:31.00 00:00:31.05 5
CP:11 10:22:01.01 10:22:46.07 00:00:45.00 00:00:45.06 6
CP:12 10:22:46.07 10:23:47.08 00:01:01.00 00:01:01.01 1
CP:13 10:23:47.08 10:24:32.10 00:00:45.00 00:00:45.02 2
CP:14 10:24:32.10 10:25:01.18 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.08 8
CP:15 10:25:01.18 10:25:29.14 00:00:28.00 00:00:27.96 -4
CP:16 10:25:29.14 10:36:19.16 00:10:50.00 00:10:50.02 2
CP:17 10:36:19.16 10:37:01.14 00:00:42.00 00:00:41.98 -2
CP:18 10:37:01.14 10:37:32.12 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.98 -2
CP:19 10:37:32.12 10:38:16.19 00:00:44.00 00:00:44.07 7
CP:20 10:38:16.19 10:39:16.25 00:01:00.00 00:01:00.06 6
CP:21 10:39:16.25 10:40:00.30 00:00:44.00 00:00:44.05 5
CP:22 10:40:00.30 10:40:30.36 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.06 6
CP:23 10:40:30.36 10:40:57.32 00:00:27.00 00:00:26.96 -4
CH:2 10:05:14.90 11:05:14.94 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.04 4
CP:24 11:05:14.94 11:05:56.85 00:00:42.00 00:00:41.91 -9
CP:25 11:05:56.85 11:06:27.90 00:00:31.00 00:00:31.05 5
CP:26 11:06:27.90 11:07:11.85 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.95 -5
CP:27 11:07:11.85 11:08:11.96 00:01:00.00 00:01:00.11 11
CP:28 11:08:11.96 11:08:55.98 00:00:44.00 00:00:44.02 2
CP:29 11:08:55.98 11:09:26.03 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.05 5
CP:30 11:09:26.03 11:09:52.95 00:00:27.00 00:00:26.92 -8
CP:31 11:09:52.95 11:20:43.08 00:10:50.00 00:10:50.13 13
CP:32 11:20:43.08 11:21:24.10 00:00:41.00 00:00:41.02 2
CP:33 11:21:24.10 11:21:55.03 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.93 -7
CP:34 11:21:55.03 11:22:40.06 00:00:45.00 00:00:45.03 3
CP:35 11:22:40.06 11:23:41.08 00:01:01.00 00:01:01.02 2
CP:36 11:23:41.08 11:24:26.11 00:00:45.00 00:00:45.03 3
CP:37 11:24:26.11 11:24:55.14 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.03 3
CP:38 11:24:55.14 11:25:23.10 00:00:28.00 00:00:27.96 -4
CP:39 11:25:23.10 11:36:13.13 00:10:50.00 00:10:50.03 3
CP:40 11:36:13.13 11:36:56.14 00:00:43.00 00:00:43.01 1
CP:41 11:36:56.14 11:37:26.18 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.04 4
CP:42 11:37:26.18 11:38:09.14 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.96 -4
CP:43 11:38:09.14 11:39:13.19 00:01:04.00 00:01:04.05 5
CP:44 11:39:13.19 11:39:59.21 00:00:46.00 00:00:46.02 2
CP:45 11:39:59.21 11:40:28.29 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.08 8
CP:46 11:40:28.29 11:40:57.32 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.03 3
DESC 1 0
DESC 2 0
DESC 3 0
DESC 4 0
DESC 5 0
TOTAL 212
PROMEDIO 4.417




RALLY DE INVIERNO 2021 AUTO
PLANILLA DE TIEMPOS INDIVIDUALES 19
EUGENIA SOROET
PRUEBA LARGADA LLEGADA OFICIAL TIEMPO PENALIDAD
CH:1 10:04:30.00 10:05:29.98 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.98 -2
CP:1 10:05:29.98 10:06:12.85 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.87 -13
CP:2 10:06:12.85 10:06:43.05 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.20 20
CP:3 10:06:43.05 10:07:25.93 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.88 -12
CP:4 10:07:25.93 10:08:29.86 00:01:04.00 00:01:03.93 -7
CP:5 10:08:29.86 10:09:15.89 00:00:46.00 00:00:46.03 3
CP:6 10:09:15.89 10:09:45.51 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.62 62
CP:7 10:09:45.51 10:10:14.69 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.18 18
CP:8 10:10:14.69 10:21:04.51 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.82 -18
CP:9 10:21:04.51 10:21:45.77 00:00:41.00 00:00:41.26 26
CP:10 10:21:45.77 10:22:16.80 00:00:31.00 00:00:31.03 3
CP:11 10:22:16.80 10:23:01.64 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.84 -16
CP:12 10:23:01.64 10:24:02.46 00:01:01.00 00:01:00.82 -18
CP:13 10:24:02.46 10:24:48.60 00:00:45.00 00:00:46.14 100
CP:14 10:24:48.60 10:25:17.45 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.85 -15
CP:15 10:25:17.45 10:25:45.25 00:00:28.00 00:00:27.80 -20
CP:16 10:25:45.25 10:36:35.04 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.79 -21
CP:17 10:36:35.04 10:37:16.65 00:00:42.00 00:00:41.61 -39
CP:18 10:37:16.65 10:37:47.53 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.88 -12
CP:19 10:37:47.53 10:38:31.55 00:00:44.00 00:00:44.02 2
CP:20 10:38:31.55 10:39:31.22 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.67 -33
CP:21 10:39:31.22 10:40:15.27 00:00:44.00 00:00:44.05 5
CP:22 10:40:15.27 10:40:45.06 00:00:30.00 00:00:29.79 -21
CP:23 10:40:45.06 10:41:12.06 00:00:27.00 00:00:27.00 0
CH:2 10:05:29.98 11:05:30.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.02 2
CP:24 11:05:30.00 11:06:12.19 00:00:42.00 00:00:42.19 19
CP:25 11:06:12.19 11:06:43.22 00:00:31.00 00:00:31.03 3
CP:26 11:06:43.22 11:07:27.23 00:00:44.00 00:00:44.01 1
CP:27 11:07:27.23 11:08:26.96 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.73 -27
CP:28 11:08:26.96 11:09:10.97 00:00:44.00 00:00:44.01 1
CP:29 11:09:10.97 11:09:41.07 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.10 10
CP:30 11:09:41.07 11:10:08.06 00:00:27.00 00:00:26.99 -1
CP:31 11:10:08.06 11:20:57.98 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.92 -8
CP:32 11:20:57.98 11:21:39.06 00:00:41.00 00:00:41.08 8
CP:33 11:21:39.06 11:22:10.16 00:00:31.00 00:00:31.10 10
CP:34 11:22:10.16 11:22:55.31 00:00:45.00 00:00:45.15 15
CP:35 11:22:55.31 11:23:56.18 00:01:01.00 00:01:00.87 -13
CP:36 11:23:56.18 11:24:41.37 00:00:45.00 00:00:45.19 19
CP:37 11:24:41.37 11:25:10.41 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.04 4
CP:38 11:25:10.41 11:25:38.32 00:00:28.00 00:00:27.91 -9
CP:39 11:25:38.32 11:36:28.05 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.73 -27
CP:40 11:36:28.05 11:37:11.20 00:00:43.00 00:00:43.15 15
CP:41 11:37:11.20 11:37:41.62 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.42 42
CP:42 11:37:41.62 11:38:24.46 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.84 -16
CP:43 11:38:24.46 11:39:28.20 00:01:04.00 00:01:03.74 -26
CP:44 11:39:28.20 11:40:14.51 00:00:46.00 00:00:46.31 31
CP:45 11:40:14.51 11:40:43.74 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.23 23
CP:46 11:40:43.74 11:41:27.46 00:00:29.00 00:00:43.72 100
DESC 1 0
DESC 2 0
DESC 3 0
DESC 4 0
DESC 5 0
TOTAL 916
PROMEDIO 19.083




RALLY DE INVIERNO 2021 AUTO
PLANILLA DE TIEMPOS INDIVIDUALES 20
PETRIZZO EDGARDO
PRUEBA LARGADA LLEGADA OFICIAL TIEMPO PENALIDAD
CH:1 10:04:45.00 10:05:45.72 00:01:00.00 00:01:00.72 72
CP:1 10:05:45.72 10:06:30.15 00:00:43.00 00:00:44.43 100
CP:2 10:06:30.15 10:07:00.31 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.16 16
CP:3 10:07:00.31 10:07:44.11 00:00:43.00 00:00:43.80 80
CP:4 10:07:44.11 10:08:47.31 00:01:04.00 00:01:03.20 -80
CP:5 10:08:47.31 10:09:33.85 00:00:46.00 00:00:46.54 54
CP:6 10:09:33.85 10:10:03.23 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.38 38
CP:7 10:10:03.23 10:10:32.73 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.50 50
CP:8 10:10:32.73 10:21:23.14 00:10:50.00 00:10:50.41 41
CP:9 10:21:23.14 10:22:04.25 00:00:41.00 00:00:41.11 11
CP:10 10:22:04.25 10:22:34.64 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.39 -61
CP:11 10:22:34.64 10:23:20.13 00:00:45.00 00:00:45.49 49
CP:12 10:23:20.13 10:24:20.85 00:01:01.00 00:01:00.72 -28
CP:13 10:24:20.85 10:25:06.58 00:00:45.00 00:00:45.73 73
CP:14 10:25:06.58 10:25:36.09 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.51 51
CP:15 10:25:36.09 10:26:04.24 00:00:28.00 00:00:28.15 15
CP:16 10:26:04.24 10:36:53.89 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.65 -35
CP:17 10:36:53.89 10:37:35.86 00:00:42.00 00:00:41.97 -3
CP:18 10:37:35.86 10:38:06.98 00:00:31.00 00:00:31.12 12
CP:19 10:38:06.98 10:38:51.10 00:00:44.00 00:00:44.12 12
CP:20 10:38:51.10 10:39:51.09 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.99 -1
CP:21 10:39:51.09 10:40:35.57 00:00:44.00 00:00:44.48 48
CP:22 10:40:35.57 10:41:06.04 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.47 47
CP:23 10:41:06.04 10:41:33.36 00:00:27.00 00:00:27.32 32
CH:2 10:05:45.72 11:05:44.73 01:00:00.00 00:59:59.01 -99
CP:24 11:05:44.73 11:06:26.58 00:00:42.00 00:00:41.85 -15
CP:25 11:06:26.58 11:06:57.07 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.49 -51
CP:26 11:06:57.07 11:07:41.10 00:00:44.00 00:00:44.03 3
CP:27 11:07:41.10 11:08:41.11 00:01:00.00 00:01:00.01 1
CP:28 11:08:41.11 11:09:24.94 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.83 -17
CP:29 11:09:24.94 11:09:55.75 00:00:30.00 00:00:30.81 81
CP:30 11:09:55.75 11:10:23.24 00:00:27.00 00:00:27.49 49
CP:31 11:10:23.24 11:21:12.96 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.72 -28
CP:32 11:21:12.96 11:21:53.70 00:00:41.00 00:00:40.74 -26
CP:33 11:21:53.70 11:22:24.53 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.83 -17
CP:34 11:22:24.53 11:23:09.90 00:00:45.00 00:00:45.37 37
CP:35 11:23:09.90 11:24:10.83 00:01:01.00 00:01:00.93 -7
CP:36 11:24:10.83 11:24:56.19 00:00:45.00 00:00:45.36 36
CP:37 11:24:56.19 11:25:26.02 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.83 83
CP:38 11:25:26.02 11:25:52.78 00:00:28.00 00:00:26.76 -100
CP:39 11:25:52.78 11:36:43.63 00:10:50.00 00:10:50.85 85
CP:40 11:36:43.63 11:37:26.58 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.95 -5
CP:41 11:37:26.58 11:37:56.52 00:00:30.00 00:00:29.94 -6
CP:42 11:37:56.52 11:38:39.09 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.57 -43
CP:43 11:38:39.09 11:39:43.45 00:01:04.00 00:01:04.36 36
CP:44 11:39:43.45 11:40:29.77 00:00:46.00 00:00:46.32 32
CP:45 11:40:29.77 11:41:00.45 00:00:29.00 00:00:30.68 100
CP:46 11:41:00.45 11:41:30.43 00:00:29.00 00:00:29.98 98
DESC 1 0
DESC 2 0
DESC 3 0
DESC 4 0
DESC 5 0
TOTAL 2064
PROMEDIO 43.000




RALLY DE INVIERNO 2021 AUTO
PLANILLA DE TIEMPOS INDIVIDUALES 21
RIVERO HAEDO CARLOS
PRUEBA LARGADA LLEGADA OFICIAL TIEMPO PENALIDAD
CH:1 10:05:00.00 10:05:59.67 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.67 -33
CP:1 10:05:59.67 10:06:42.19 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.52 -48
CP:2 10:06:42.19 10:07:11.75 00:00:30.00 00:00:29.56 -44
CP:3 10:07:11.75 10:07:54.42 00:00:43.00 00:00:42.67 -33
CP:4 10:07:54.42 10:08:58.08 00:01:04.00 00:01:03.66 -34
CP:5 10:08:58.08 10:09:43.76 00:00:46.00 00:00:45.68 -32
CP:6 10:09:43.76 10:10:12.65 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.89 -11
CP:7 10:10:12.65 10:10:41.41 00:00:29.00 00:00:28.76 -24
CP:8 10:10:41.41 10:21:31.24 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.83 -17
CP:9 10:21:31.24 10:22:12.04 00:00:41.00 00:00:40.80 -20
CP:10 10:22:12.04 10:22:42.71 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.67 -33
CP:11 10:22:42.71 10:23:27.47 00:00:45.00 00:00:44.76 -24
CP:12 10:23:27.47 10:24:28.37 00:01:01.00 00:01:00.90 -10
CP:13 10:24:28.37 10:25:16.51 00:00:45.00 00:00:48.14 100
CP:14 10:25:16.51 10:25:42.32 00:00:29.00 00:00:25.81 -100
CP:15 10:25:42.32 10:26:10.07 00:00:28.00 00:00:27.75 -25
CP:16 10:26:10.07 10:36:59.72 00:10:50.00 00:10:49.65 -35
CP:17 10:36:59.72 10:37:41.67 00:00:42.00 00:00:41.95 -5
CP:18 10:37:41.67 10:38:12.62 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.95 -5
CP:19 10:38:12.62 10:38:56.53 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.91 -9
CP:20 10:38:56.53 10:39:56.36 00:01:00.00 00:00:59.83 -17
CP:21 10:39:56.36 10:40:40.72 00:00:44.00 00:00:44.36 36
CP:22 10:40:40.72 10:41:10.52 00:00:30.00 00:00:29.80 -20
CP:23 10:41:10.52 10:41:37.31 00:00:27.00 00:00:26.79 -21
CH:2 10:05:59.67 11:05:59.62 01:00:00.00 00:59:59.95 -5
CP:24 11:05:59.62 11:06:41.53 00:00:42.00 00:00:41.91 -9
CP:25 11:06:41.53 11:07:12.49 00:00:31.00 00:00:30.96 -4
CP:26 11:07:12.49 11:07:56.33 00:00:44.00 00:00:43.84 -16
CP:27 11:07:56.33 11:08:56.37 00:01:00.00 00:01:00.04 4
CP:28 11:08:56.37 11:09:40.42 00:00:44.00 00:00:44.05 5
CP:29 11:09:40.42 11:10:10.35 00:00:30.00 00:00:29.93 -7
